F2400002741			
500430092375			
20247772312:53			
MAY 2.3 2024 K. Brumbley			

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 05/23/2024

- NAME: COEUR DU LAC FILMS, INC
- TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION
- COST: 70.00
- **RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE**
- ACCOUNT: FCA00000015



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Coeur Du Lae Films, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

. .

۰.

•

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lee Schauer

·····	Name	of Person		
Goodman Genow Schenk	man Smelkinson + Christophe	. LLP		
	Firm/C	Company		
9665 Wilshire Blvd., Fift	Floor			
	A	ddress		
Beverly Hills, CA 90212				
	City/Sta	te and Zip code	······································	
lees@ggssc.com	-	·		
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report	notification)	
	concerning this matter, plea	ise call:		
Lee Schauer	at (859-6880		
Name of Perso	n Area	Code Daytime Tele	phone Number	
	JRIER ADDRESS:	MAILING		
Registration Section Division of Corporations		•	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
The Centre of Tallahassee			P.O. Box 6327	
	e Street, Suite 810	Tallahassee,	•	
Enclosed is a check for Please make check payab	the following amount: le to: FLORIDA DEPARTM	ENT OF STATE		
S70.00 Filing Fee	🔲 \$78.75 Filing Fee &	🗆 🗖 \$78.75 Filing Fee &	\$\$7.50 Filing Fee,	
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	

8

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

L Coeur Du Lac Films, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY," "CORPORATION." "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ado	opted for the purpose of transacting business in I	Florida)
New York	1		
(State or country	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FE1 number, if applicable)	<u> </u>
05/15/2024	5		
(Date	of incorporation) 5	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual	}
	(Date first transacted business in F (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502	torida, if prior to registration) P. F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
9665 Wils	hire Blvd., Fifth Floor Beverly Hills, (CA 90212	
	(Principal office	street address)	
			<u> </u>
	(Current mailing :	address, if different)	101
N			20211
Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. 1	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Paracorp Incorporated		r u
Mice Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor		
mee nuu 633.			
	Taltahassee	, Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

SEE ATTACHED

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (o) total];

A. DIRECTORS	Name: Molly Brown			
Chairman		🗆 Chairman	Name:	
Ovice Chaiman	Address: 9665 Wilshire Blvd., Fifth Floor	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director	Beverly Hills, CA 90212	Director	. <u></u>	
President		□ President		
CiVice President		□Vice President	<u> </u>	
iii Secretary	C) Treasurer	Secretary		Treasurer
CFO	D0ther	00ther		Other
EChairman .	Name:	Chairman	Name:	
Ovice Chairman	Address:	OVice Chairman	Address:	
Director		Director		
President		President		
OVice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary		OTreasurer
Other	Other	DOther		
Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Nanc.	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	Uvice Chairman	Address:	- <u>+</u>
Durector		Director		
CPresident		DPresident		
Uvice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	C Treasurer	Secretary		D'Treasures
D0th er		Other	<u></u>	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

M Do torm Signature of Director or Officer ll

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that be or she is aware that faise information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. Molly Brown, President

12.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 5/22/2024

· .

. .

ENTITY NAME: Coeur Du Lac Films, Inc.

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Merrera

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary Paracorp Incorporated

STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Certificate of Status

I, BRENDAN C. HUGHES, Acting Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:

Entity Name:	COEUR DU LAC FILMS, INC.
DOS ID Number:	7330248
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION
Entity Status:	EXISTING
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:	05/15/2024
Statement Status:	CURRENT
Statement Due Date:	05/31/2026

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on May 22, 2024 at 02:35 P.M.

Brandon C. Hughan

BRENDAN C. HUGHES Acting Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100005781661 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at <u>http://ccorp.dos.ny.gov</u>